Talamex inflatable boats – User’s manual
TLM-GB2021-01
Pagina 1 van 17
Talamex inflatable boats – User’s manual
Pagina 2 van 17
Contents
1.  General ............................................................................................................................................................ 3
1.1 Introduction ................................................................................................................................................. 3

g
 d
im
e
n
s
io
n
s
(c
m
)
QLS200 D 200 134 36 18 300 2,5 1,8 20 2 Kort 3 93 x 47 x 20
QLS230 D 230 134 36 20 325 4 2,9 25 2+1 Kort 3 98 x 45 x 25
QLS250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 23 350 5 3,7 30 2+1 Kort 3 98 x 50 x 25
QLA230 D 230 134 36 26 350 4 2,9 30 2+1 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 45 x 25
QLA250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 28 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 50 x 25
QLA270 D 6185- 1 II 270 152 42 29 410 6 4,4 30 3 Kort 3+1+1 100 x 52 x 21
QLA300 C 6185- 2 V 300 152 42 31 425 10 7,4 45 4 Kort 3+1+1 100 x 51 x 24
QLA350 C 6185- 2 V 350 180 45 40 490 15 11,0 60 5 Kort 3+1+1 112 x 50 x 21
QLX250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 32 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 Kort 3+1 98 x 50 x 25
QLX270 D 6185- 1 II 270 152 42 40 410 6 4,4 30 3 Kort 3+1 100 x 52 x 21
QLX300 C 6185- 2 V 300 152 42 46 425 10 7,4 45 4 Kort 3+1 100 x 51 x 24
QLX350 C 6185- 2 V 350 180 45 56 490 15 11,0 60 5 Kort 3+1 112 x 50 x 21
TLS200 D 200 134 36 21 300 2,5 1,8 20 2 Kort 3 95 x 47 x 22
TLS230 D 230 134 36 23 325 4 2,9 25 2+1 Kort 3 95 x 53 x 22
TLA230 D 230 134 36 25 372 5 3,7 30 2+1 Kort 3+1+1 97 x 58 x 24
TLA250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 28 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 Kort 3+1+1 100 x 54 x 25
TLA300 C 6185- 2 V 300 152 42 37 465 15 11,0 50 4 Kort 3+1+1 102 x 55 x 24
TLA350 C 6185- 2 V 350 172 45 46 696 20 14,7 60 5 Kort 3+1+1 116 x 60 x 30
TLX250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 35 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 Kort 3+1 100 x 54 x 25
TLX300 C 6185- 2 V 300 152 42 49 465 15 11,0 50 4 Kort 3+1 102 x 55 x 24
TLX350 C 6185- 2 V 350 172 45 59 696 20 14,7 60 5 Kort 3+1 116 x 60 x 30
TLRA270 C 6185- 2 V 270 163 42 38 370 10 7,4 45 3+1 Kort 3 220 x 100 x 50
HXL195 D 195 143 42 21 360 3,5 2,6 20 2 Kort 3+1+1 90 x 43 x 20
HXL230 D 230 145 42 24 380 3,5 2,6 20 3 Kort 3+1+1 90 x 46 x 21
HXL250 D 6185- 1 II 250 145 42 26 400 4 2,9 25 3 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 57 x 22
HXL275 D 6185- 1 II 275 145 42 28 600 6 4,4 40 4 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 65 x 28
HLA230 D 230 145 42 29 460 5 3,7 35 3 Kort 3+1+1 90 x 46 x 21
HLA250 D 6185- 1 II 250 145 42 32 480 6 4,4 40 3+1 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 57 x 22
HLA300 C 6185- 2 V 300 170 45 40 700 15 11,0 50 5 Kort 3+1+1 115 x 57 x 22
HLA350 C 6185- 2 V 350 170 45 46 750 20 14,7 60 6 Kort 3+1+1 113 x 60 x 25
HLX250 D 6185- 1 II 250 145 42 42 480 6 4,4 40 3+1 Kort 3+1 98 x 57 x 22
HLX300 C 6185- 2 V 300 170 45 53 700 15 11,0 50 5 Kort 3+1 115 x 57 x 22
HLX350 C 6185- 2 V 350 170 45 62 750 20 14,7 60 6 Kort 3+1 113 x 60 x 25
HLX400 C 6185- 3 VII 400 200 50 72 1100 30 22,1 90 8+1 Kort 3+1 135 x 77 x 36
GLB170 170 116 34,5 17 160 1 3+1+1 75 x 50 x 35
GLS160 D 160 131 34 18 200 2,5 1,8 20 1 Kort 3 93 x 55 x 20
GLA250 D 6185- 1 II 250 152 42 28 400 6 4,4 30 2+1 Kort 3+1+1 98 x 50 x 25
GLW300 C 6185- 2 V 300 152 42 49 425 10 7,4 45 4 Kort 3+1 100 x 51 x 24
HDX400 C 6185- 3 VII 400 194 52 109 850 30 22,1 90 6 Kort 3+1 135 x 74 x 40
HDX450 C 6185- 3 VII 450 194 52 123 1000 40 29,4 100 8 Kort 3+1 135 x 74 x 43
HDX500 C 6185- 3 VII 500 194 52 139 1200 60 44,1 125 10 Kort 5+1 135 x 74 x 46
SLA230 D 230 132 32 14,1 325 4 2,9 25 2 Kort 2+1 90 x 40 x 28
SLA250 D 6185- 1 II 250 136 34 14,7 425 5 3,7 25 3 Kort 3+1 96 x 50 x 30
SLR270 C 6185- 2 V 270 163 42 45 370 10 7,4 45 4 Kort 3
SLR290 C 6185- 2 V 290 163 42 52 480 15 11,0 50 4 Kort 3
SLR310 C 6185- 2 V 310 163 42 60 550 20 14,7 60 5 Kort 3
SLR350 C 6185- 3 VII 350 163 42 69 680 25 18,4 80 6 Kort 3
SLN380 C 6185- 3 VII 380 185 46 143 690 30 22,1 90 6 Long 4
Talamex inflatable boats – User’s manual
Pagina 7 van 17
2.10   Drawings